
OPERATOR COG Operating, LLC 

WELL/LEASE 

COUNTY 

Salvador FEE 2-H 

LEA 

{ SEP 04 2G13 f! '\ 

LANDADMIW 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION REPORT 

949 
1351 
4808 
5410 
7318 
8538 
10506 
10520 
10536 
10550 
10563 
10576 
10577 
10583 
10614 

0.30 
0.10 
2.90 
1.30 
1.60 
1.00 
2.30 
2.50 
2.40 
2.50 
2.60 
2.40 
2.80 
2.90 
3.60 

>BB$ OCD 

OCT B12013 

ÊCEJVID 

SIGNED BY: _ 
RON SCNADOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING 

STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

ON THIS 2 DAY OF / U x p j U S A: , 2013, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 

(SEAL) 

/ # 7 % R E D A D E N I S E SOWELL 
i ( * f w K ] NOTARY PUBLIC STATE Of TEXAS 

COMMISSION EXPIRE8' 

1 1 - 0 2 - 2 0 1 3 

NOTARY PUBLIC 

NOV 2 S2013 


