

 OPERATOR
 COG Operating, LLC

 WELL/LEASE
 Salvador FEE 2-H

 COUNTY
 LEA

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

949	0.30	
1351	0.10	
4808	2.90	•
5410	1.30	
7318	1.60	
8538	1.00	11ABBA
10506	2.30	HOBBS OCD
10520	2.50	
10536	2.40	
10550	2.50	OCT 31 2013
10563	2.60	
10576	2.40	
10577	2.80	RECEIVED
10583	2.90	NEWEIVED
10614	3.60	

SIGNED BY:

Ŕ

RON SCNADOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS 28 day of Augus +, 2013, before Me, R sowell, a notary public, personally appeared RON scandolari, who acknowledged and executed this document. Witness My hand and official seal.

(SEAL)	
REDA DENISE SOWELL	
XIN STATE OF TEXAS	
CONMISSION EXPIRES: 11-02-2013	
S	

Sowell NOTARY PUBLIC

NOV 252013